



2026:HHC:23193

RFA No. 56 of 2016

18.07.2019 Present: Mr Sunil Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. G. S. Rathore,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate General for the
respondents/State.

List after four weeks, as prayed for by the learned
Deputy Advocate General to complete her record.

July 18, 2019
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.