



2026:HHC:23193

RFA No.56 of 2016

21.10.2019 Present: Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Nand Lal Thakur, Addl. A.G. and Mr. Narinder Thakur,  
Dy. A.G. for the respondents/ State.

Heard further. List for continuation, on 8.11.2019.

**(Anoop Chitkara)**  
**Judge**

**21<sup>st</sup> October, 2019** (KS)