



2026:HHC:23193

RFA No. 56 of 2016

8.11.2019 Present: Mr. G. S. Rathore, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Narender Guleria, Additional Advocate General
for the respondents-State.

Respondent seeks adjournment on the ground that
his file is not traceable. List on 29th November, 2019, as
prayed for.

November 8, 2019
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.