



2026:HHC:23193

RFA No.56/2016

29.11.2019 Present: Mr. G.S. Rathore, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Anil Jaswal, Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma and Mr. Nand Lal
Thakur, Addl. A..G. for the respondent/ State.

Respondent seeks adjournment. List after winter vacation,
as prayed for.

29th November, 2019 (KS)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge