



2026:HHC:23193

RFA No. 56/2016

18.3.2021 Present: Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, proxy counsel
for the appellant.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans,
Addl.A.Gs. Mr.J. S. Guleria and Mr. Bhupinder
Thakur, Dy.A.Gs. for the respondent-State.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, list on 8.4.2021.

Chauhan)

(Tarlok Singh

Judge

18.3.2021
(pankaj)