



2026:HHC:23193

Kawaljeet Singh Vs. State of H.P. & ors

RFA No. 56 of 2016

17.3.2023 Present: None for the appellant.

Mr. J.S. Guleria, Ms. Priyanka Chauhan, Mr. Sumit Sharma and Mr. Rohit Sharma, Deputy Advocates General, for the respondents/State.

List on 24.3.2023 before appropriate Bench.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 17, 2023

(kalpana)