



2026:HHC:23193

Kawaljeet Singh vs. State of H.P.

RFA No. 56/2016

31.3.2023 Present: Mr. Udit Shourya Kaushik, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Y. W. Chauhan, Sr. Addl. A.G. with
Ms. Priyanka Chauhan, Dy.A.G. for the
respondent-State.

As jointly prayed for, list on 21.4.2023.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

31.3.2023
(pankaj)