



2026:HHC:23193

Kawaljeet Singh vs. State of H.P.

RFA No. 56 of 2016

21.04.2023 Present: Mr. Udit Shourya Kaushik, Advocate, for
the appellant.

Mr. B.N. Sharma & Mr. Mohinder Zharaick
and Mr. Raj Negi, Additional Advocates
General, for the respondent-State.

List on **17.5.2023.**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

21st April, 2023
(kck)