



2026:HHC:23193

Kawaljeet Singh vs. State of H.P & ors.

RFA No.56/2016

03.07.2023 Present: Mr. Udit Shourya Kaushik, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Addl. AG, for the respondents/State.

As prayed for, list on 26th July, 2023.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

3rd July, 2023
(CS)