



2026:HHC:23193

**Kawaljeet Singh vs. State of H.P. & Anr.
RFA No. 56 of 2016**

07.10.2023

Present: Mr. Udit Shourya Kaushik, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General
with Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondents-State.

On the request of learned Deputy Advocate General,

list on **21.11.2023**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 07, 2023
(*Vinod*)