



2026:HHC:23193

Kawaljeet Singh Vs. State of HP & Ors.

RFA No.56 of 2016

18.06.2024 Present: Mr. Udit Shourya Kaushik, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

As Court time is over, the case is ordered to be listed for consideration on **10.07.2024**.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

18th June, 2024
(Gaurav Rawat)