



2026:HHC:23193

Kawaljeet Singh Vs. *State of HP & ors.*

RFA No.56 of 2016

22.04.2026 Present: Mr. Udit Shaurya Kaushik, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Balwinder Singh Ballu, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

As jointly prayed for, list on **05.05.2026**.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

April 22, 2026
(V.Himalvi)